
অসম আভ্যন্তৰীণ জল পৰিৰবহন উন্নয়ন সৰিমৰি�
Assam Inland Water Transport Development Society

(An Autonomous Body under the Transport Department, Government of Assam) 
3  rd   floor, Directorate of Inland Water Transport, Ulubari, Guwahati – 7::email:   dir.iwtds-as@gov.in::Tel:+91361-2526421  

 E. No. 382872/710                                    Dated, Guwahati, the                          2025

Corrigendum-I

In  reference  to  the  Bid  notification  no.  GEM/2025/B/6213107 dated: 08-05-2025 for  Request  for 
Quotation for SMS Gateway Services for E-Ticket booking  the last date for submission of bid has been 
extended to 6th June 2025 till 16:00 hrs (IST). 

Clause 
Reference

Existing Modified

Bid End 
Date

Last date and time for Submission of bids
                     : 29-05-2025, Time:18:00 Hours
Time and date of opening of bids
                      : 29-05-2025, Time:18:30 Hours

Last date and time for Submission of bids
                     : 06-06-2025, Time:16:00 Hours
 Time and date of opening of bids
                     : 06-06-2025, Time:16:30 Hours

               

      
                                                                                                               (Aditya Vikram Yadav, IAS)

                                                                                                   State Project Director
                                                                                                                   Assam IWTD Society

Memo No. 382872/710(A-B) Dated, Guwahati, the                         
2025
Copy to:

i) Website of Assam IWTD Society viz. www.aiwtdsociety.in   
ii) For publishing in https://gem.gov.in

                                                                                                         Sd/-
                                                                                                                                      State Project Director

                         Assam IWTD Society

AIWTD-11016/33/2023-AIWTDS-Assam Inland Water transport Development Society I/1089953/2025

http://www.aiwtdsociety.in/
mailto:dir.iwtds-as@gov.in::Tel:+91361-2526421

		Sample Info
	2025-05-29T12:13:16+0530
	ADITYA VIKRAM YADAV




